Shree Rang Avadhoot Vidhyalaya, Gotrif b ATe' oF INSPECTION:- 0410212026 to 19/02/2026 BETWEEN 
Vadodara-390021. East : Margin Space, West : Flat No| 11.00 AM TO 4:00 PM (IST). 

F 402, North : Flat No F 408, South : Margin Space 
Antica Behind 
Danteshwar Vadodara 390004, 

Outstanding amount - Rs. 35,17,946/- (Rupees Thirty Five Lakhs Seventeen 
Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Six) as on 29/01/2026 along with future 
interest and charges accrued w.e.f. 29/01/2026 

10% of Reserve Price. 

RESERVE PRICE: For Immovable property Rs. 19,44,000/- 
(Rupees Nineteen Lakhs Forty Four Thousand Only) 
THE EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT WILL BE Rs. 1,94,400/- 
(Rupees One Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Four Hundred Only) 

BID INCREMENT -RS. 25,000/- (RUPEES TWENTY FIVE 
THOUSAND ONLY) & IN SUCH MULTIPLES. 

ETWEEN 11:00 AM TO 12:00 
N OF 5 MINUTES 

20/02/2026 from 11:00 AM to 12:00 PM with unlimited auto extension of 5 minutes each. 4.For detailed terms and conditions please refer| 
company website URL https://www.bajajhousingfinance.in/auction-notices orforany clarification please connectwith Authorized officer.

[...]

Plot No.14, East: Adj. Other 

Committees, District Legal ~Services 
Authorities and Taluka Legal Services 
Committees as per eligibility criteria are 

2 | 31809610000462 1) Vhora Faijaben Hamidbhai, 
31809800000322 2) Vhora Hamidbhai Yusufbhai 

Rs.14,12,457.00 (Fourteen Lakhs Twelve Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty Seven Rupees Only) as of 03/06/2025 

Rs.4,50,000/- (Rupees Four 
Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) 

available to you, and in case, you are eligible 
and desire to avail the free legal services, 
you may contact any of the above Legal 
Services Authorities/Conumittees. 

Details of Secured Assets: District Kheda, Sub-District Mahemdavad, Moje Gam Mahemdavad, Sheet No.25, City Survey No.2324, Total admeasuring 53-51-23

[...]

"“As |s what is", and “Whatever there is” on 25th February, 2026 for recovery of the dues as detailed below. The particulars of the Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/Secured 
Assetis/Dues/Reserve Pricefe-Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are provided hereunder — 

Rs. B,14,01,508.44/- (Rupees 

Eight Crore Fourteen Lakh 

One Thousand Five Hundred 

Eight & Forty Four Paisa 

Gnly) as on 

02-02-2026. (Withreference o 
Damand Notice wis 13{2) 

Dated: 06.10.2021) 
(Pending Litigation: SA No. 

51/2022 filed on 25022022 
Mis Shree Dwarkadhis Oil 

Mill Vs, Bank of Baroda - 
DRT-1) 

Nam 
Bo W 

Mis. Shree Dwarkadhis Oil Mill (Parinership firm)

[...]

616 paiki 2, Vaghel Road, At Hari], 

Taluka Han, District Patan 

1) Shri Rajendra Kumar Ratilal Mahta 

2)Shri Dharmendra Ratilal Mehta 

3} Shri Piyush Kumar Lalitbhai Mehta 

4] Shri Lalitkumar Ratilal Mehta 

Al Residing at Mehta Sher. Harij, Distrct Patan 584240 

Rs. 9,38,74,993.98 (Rupees 
Nine Crore Thirty Eight 

Lacs Seventy Four 

Thousand Nine Hundred 
Ninety Three & Ninety Eight 

Paisa Only} as on 

02.02.2026. (With reference 

to Demand Molice ws 1 
Diatad: 24 03.2047) 
Pending Litigation: NIL 

Lot No. (2): Al that undivided share in piece and parcel of freshold land 
bearing, city survey No. 3525 paiki admeasuring 78.00 34 meter, of sheet